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Take Me Out Coach  Conference

Steel Curtain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aceseagles 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1676 1306 1917

Kansas Comet 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1476 1444 1857

Shutouts 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1355 1515 1606

Goodness 4 10 0 0.286 4-4 4-10 1379 1574 1633

Oaktown Beatdown 2 12 0 0.143 0-8 2-12 1222 1606 1473

Underrated Champs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pigskinners 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 11-3 1646 1372 1966

Baum Squad 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1540 1254 1775

Rookies 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1365 1416 1641

Hard Drivers 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1407 1327 1611

Lucky Jay 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1429 1681 1702

Total Points
Pigskinners 1966

Aceseagles 1917

Kansas Comet 1857

Baum Squad 1775

Lucky Jay 1702

Rookies 1641

Goodness 1633

Hard Drivers 1611

Shutouts 1606

Oaktown Beatdown 1473
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Glorious Veterans Conference

Overrated Losers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince of Thieves 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1530 1236 1838

Sweetness 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1410 1494 1622

4th Quarter 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 1465 1563 1728

MichaelTalkie 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 1140 1199 1333

Extra Rookies 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1252 1285 1560

Kennel Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dublin Ducks 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 1611 1184 1970

Ball Busters 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1481 1468 1769

Town Business 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1238 1487 1469

I'm Coming for you 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1392 1466 1641

Underdogs 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1333 1470 1639

Total Points
Dublin Ducks 1970

Prince of Thieves 1838

Ball Busters 1769

4th Quarter 1728

I'm Coming for you 1641

Underdogs 1639

Sweetness 1622

Extra Rookies 1560

Town Business 1469

MichaelTalkie 1333
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